

Tuition and Fee Schedule 2025-2026

RETURNING STUDENTS												
Grade	Enrollment Fee	Late Enrollment (after 12/31)	Student Fees (due 3/31)	Late Student Fees (after 3/31)	Annual Tuition 1st Child	Annual Tuition 2nd Child	Annual Tuition 3rd Child	Annual Tuition 4th Child				
K4-5th	105.00	155.00	600.00	700.00	6280.00	6140.00	6000.00	5860.00				
6th-8th	105.00	155.00	600.00	700.00	6515.00	6375.00	6235.00	6095.00				
9th-12th	105.00	155.00	600.00	700.00	6880.00	6737.00	6594.00	6451.00				

NEW STUDENTS												
Grade	Application Fee	Enrollment Fee	Student Fees (due within 2 weeks of acceptance)	Late Student Fees	Annual Tuition 1st Child	Annual Tuition 2nd Child	Annual Tuition 3rd Child	Annual Tuition 4th Child				
K4-5th	100.00	155.00	600.00	700.00	6280.00	6140.00	6000.00	5860.00				
6th-8th	100.00	155.00	600.00	700.00	6515.00	6375.00	6235.00	6095.00				
9th-12th	100.00	155.00	600.00	700.00	6880.00	6737.00	6594.00	6451.00				

 $A non-refundable \ Capital \ Improvement \ Fee \ of \$250 \ per \ family \ is \ due \ by \ May \ 15th. \ After \ May \ 15th, \ the fee \ increases \ to \ \$350.$

Tuition paid in full by June 30th will receive a 5% discount.

Application, assessment, enrollment, and student fees are non-refundable.

Tuition policy is within your enrollment contract.